
 

Specialty Lead RCA Location Email Address 

Anesthesiology  
Michelle Petrovic, MD 

Director and Chief of Medical Simulation 

Orlando VA 
michelle.petrovic@va.gov  

Dermatology  
Jeffrey Greenwald, MD The Dermatology Group, PA 

cinnamark@gmail.com 

Emergency Medicine  
David Lebowitz, MD 
Program Director 

UCF/HCA Healthcare Emergency Medicine 
Residency of Greater Orlando at Osceola Regional 
Medical Center 

david.lebowitz@ucf.edu  

ENT (Otolaryngology) 
Santino Cervantes, MD Nemours Children’s Health 

santino.cervantes@nemours.org  

Family Medicine 
Jason Konopack, MD 
Program Director 

HCA Florida North Florida Hospital Family Medicine 
Residency Jason.konopack@ucf.edu  

General Surgery 
Andrew Taitano, MD 
General Surgery Clerkship Director 

Orlando VA 
andrew.taitano@ucf.edu  

Internal Medicine 

Analia Castiglioni, MD 

Assistant Dean for Clinical Skills and 
Simulation 

UCF COM 

analia.castiglioni@ucf.edu  

Neurology 
Danish Bhatti, MD 
Clerkship Director for Neurology 

UCF COM 
Danish.bhatti@ucf.edu  

Neurosurgery 
Melvin Field, MD Orlando Neurosurgery 

melvin.field@ucf.edu  

Obstetrics/Gynecology 
Donna Boucher, MD 
Program Director 

HCA Florida North Florida Hospital OB/GYN 
Residency donna.boucher@ucf.edu  

Ophthalmology 
Saad Shaikh, MD 
 

UCF COM 
sshaikhmd@gmail.com 

Orthopedic Surgery 
John Lovejoy, MD Nemours Children’s Health 

john.lovejoy@nemours.org  

Pathology 
Vania Zayat, MD UCF COM 

Vania.zayat@ucf.edu 



Pediatrics 
Ryan Brogan, DO Nemours Children’s Health 

Ryan.brogan@nemours.org  

Plastic Surgery 
David Plank, MD Mid Florida Institute of Plastic Surgery 

dmplank@gmail.com 

Physical Medicine & 
Rehabilitation 

Susan Belcher, MD 
Program Director 

HCA Florida West Hospital PM&R Residency 
Susan.BelcherGriffee@hcahealthcare.com 

Psychiatry  
Martin Klapheke, MD 
Clerkship Director for Psychiatry 

UCF COM 
martin.klapheke@ucf.edu  

Radiation Oncology 
Andrew Keller, MD AdventHealth Medical Group Radiation Oncology at 

Central Florida andrew.keller.md@adventhealth.com 

Radiology 
Craig Johnson, DO Nemours Children’s Health 

Craig.johnson@nemours.org  

Thoracic Surgery 
William DeCampli, MD Orlando Health Arnold Palmer Hospital 

william.decampli@ucf.edu  

Urology 
Hubert Swana, MD UCF COM 

hswana@gmail.com 

Vascular Surgery 
Frederick Fisher, MD Orlando VA 

frederick.fisher@va.gov  

 


